BEVERAGE AND FOOD MENU



Water Natural
Water Sparking
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi
Sprite

Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Orange Juice
Cranberry, Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice
Lemonade
Malta

Coco Frio

Red Bull

Beer (Johny Cuba)

Cubetazo Johny Cuba Beer (6 units)

White Wine

Red Wine

Rose Wine

Titos vodka

Grey goose

Gin H

Tanqueray
Bacardi Light
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Reserva
Bacardi Pineapple
Bacardi Lime
Bacardi berry
Tequila H

Patron Tequila
D’'Wars

Johnny Walker Black
Old Forest Green
Old Forest Blue
Old Forest Red
Fire Ball

Baileys

$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00
$30.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$14.00
$12.00
$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$14.00
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The World of Mojitos

The Traditional Mojito / El Mojito Tradicional
(Bacardi, Mint, Sugar, Lime, Soda & Bitter)

President Mojito / Mojito Presidente
(Bacardi, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Champagne & Bitter)

Strawberry Mojito / Mojito de Fresa
(Bacardi, Mint, Sugar,Lime, Strawberry & Soda)

Pineapple Mojito / Mojito de Pina
(Bacardi, Mint, Sugar, Lime, Pineapple & Soda)

Mojito Passion Fruit / Mojito de Maracuya
(Bacardi, Mint, Sugar, Lime, Passion Fruit & Soda)

Aunt Rita / Tia Rita
(Bacardi, Tequila, Mint, Sugar, Lime, Soda & Triple Sec)

Blue Moon Mojito / Luna Azul Mojito
(Bacardi, Mint, Sugar, Lime, Soda & Curacao)

Jazz Mojito
(Bacardi, Mint, Sugar, Lime, Soda & Raspberry Liquor)

Mojito Pitcher / Jarra de Mojito
Any Flavor

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$60.00

Signature Cocktails / Nuestros Cocteles

Cuba Libre
(Bacardi Gold, Pepsi & Lime)

Pifa Colada in Glass
(Bacardi, Coconut Cream & Pineapple Juice)

Piha Colada in Pineapple
(Bacardi, Coconut Cream & Pineapple Juice)

Daiquiri

$12.00

$12.00

$18.00

$14.00

(Strawberry, Pineapple, Mint, Coconut, Passion Fruit, Lime & Raspberry)
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Saoco
(Bacardi, Whole Coconut with Coconut Water)

Cubanito
(Bacardi, Lime, Tomato Juice, English Sauce, Spice,
Salt & Celery)

Bellamonte ¢
(Bacardi, Sugar, Lime Juice, Granadine, Cacao & Mint)
Rum Collins ¢
(Bacardi, Lime Juice, Club Soda & Sugar)

Acere Que Bola Margarita
(Tequila, Sour Mix & Triple Sec)

La Senora Sentimiento

(Tequila, Sour Mix, Triple Sec, Passion Fruit & Ginger Beer)

Pa"” al Carajo

(Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime & Blue Curacao)

Nick ' Talla
(White Wine, Vodka, Gin, Peach & Raspberry Liquor)

Mi Cuba Bella

(Vodka, Peach, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice & Granadine)

Que Culpa Tengo Yo
(Red Wine , Gin, Lime, Sugar, Raspberry)

Esta bueno ya
(Tequila, Orange Juice, Granadine)

La Havana No Aguanta Mas
(Bourbon Whisky, Bitter, Sugar & Orange)

Noo que Mulata

(Bacardi Gold, Dark Cream Cacao, White Cream Cacao,

Lime Juice & Syrup)

Havana Mule
(Vodka, Lime Juice & Ginger Beer)

$12.00

$14.00

$14.00

$12.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00



Bottle Menu
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Titos 750 ml
Grey Goose 750 ml

RUM !
Bacardi light 750 ml
Bacardi gold 750 ml
Bacardi reserve 750 ml

TEQUILA

House
Patron750 ml

WHISKEY

House
JWB

WINE
White wine
Red wine

CHAMPANGE
House

Moet Imperial
Moet Rose

$150.00
$180.00

$150.00
$180.00
$180.00

$150.00
$200.00

$150.00
$180.00

$90.00
$90.00

$100.00
$150.00
$180.00

Dear costumers, each ticket will include the tip and taxes. Thank you for
your order and we hope to see you again soon. Have a wonderful day.

Estimados clientes, cada recibo incluir- la propina y los impuestos.
Gracias por su pedido y esperamos verlos nuevamente muy pronto.

Que tengan un maravilloso dla.
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FROM BAKERY LA CASONA
CROQUETAS

Ham Croquetas (2units)

Cod Croquettes (2 units)

Chicken Croquettes (2 units )

Cheese Croquettes (2 units) #vegan#
Assortment of Croquetas of with Plantain Chips

EMPANADAS

Meat Empanadas (2units)

Ham & Cheese Empanadas (2units)
Chicken Empanadas (2 units)
Assortments of Empanadas (6 units)
Cuban Stuffed Potatoes (2 unit)

SWEETS FROM LA CASONA
Flan Copita

Bread Pudding Copita

Three Milks Copita

Custard with Caramel Copita

Rum Cake Slice

Assortment of Sweets (5 units)

BEVERAGES
Water

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi
Lemon Lime Drink
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Lemonade

Malta

Red bull

Coffee with Milk / Café con Leche
Cortadito

Colada

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$13.99

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$18.00
$6.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$20.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00



LA CASONA SANDWICHES

Cuban Sandwich with Plantain Chips

(Ham, Pork and Cheese)

Croqueta Preparada with Plantain Chips

(Ham Croqueta, Ham, Pork and Cheese)

Pork Sliders (3 Mini Sandwiches) with Plantain Chips

ROPA VIEJA

(Meat) Sliders (3 Mini Sandwiches) with Plantain Chips
Slider Assortment with Plantain Chips

(4 Mini Sandwiches) with Plantain Chips

PIZZA

Cheese Pizza

Ham & Cheese Pizza

Chorizo Pizza (Sausage Pizza)
Chicken pizza

Mix Meat Pizza (Ham & Chorizo)
Hawaiian Pizza (Ham & Pineapple)

EL CRIOLLO

Corn Tamales with Plantain Chips (2 Units)

Corn Tamales with Ropa Vieja (Meat)

and Plantain Chips (2 Units)

Corn Tamales with Chicharron (Fried Pork Belly)
and Plantain Chips (2 Units)

Corn Tamales with Masita de Puerco (Fried Pork Chunks)

and Plantain Chips (2 Units)
Arroz Campesino

(Cuban Mixed Rice Dish) with Corn Tamale & Sweet Plantains

PLATTERS

La Casona

(4 Croquetas, Corn Tamal, 2 Empanadas & Pork)

La Grande

(4 Croquetas, Corn Tamal, Empanada, Pork, Stuffed
Potatoes, Ropa Vieja Sliders & Plantain Chips)

The 4 Corners

(Cheese Assortment, Ham, Mortadella, Salame, Olives & Pork)

$14.99
$14.99

$19.99

$19.99
$25.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$14.99
$19.99
$19.99

$19.99
$19.99

$30.00
$45.00

$30.00

Dear customers, each ticket will include the tip and taxes, thank you for
your order we hope to see you again and have a wonderful day .
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